
Please note, all workshops will take place in the IT Suite, 5th Floor, Kingsway House. 

To book a place, please email canvastraining@ljmu.ac.uk or contact extension 8101/8678. 

  

 

Workshop  Day and Date Start Time End Time 

Week commencing 6th February 2017 

Introduction 1 Wed 08/02/2017  09:00 10:30 

Introduction 2 Wed 08/02/2017  15:00 16:30 

Introduction 3 Thu 09/02/2017  12:00 13:30 

Week commencing 13th February 2017 

Introduction 4 Wed 15/02/2017  08:00 09:30 

Introduction 5 Thu 16/02/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 6 Fri 17/02/2017 13:30 15:00 

Week commencing 20th February 2017 

Introduction 7 Mon 20/02/2017  10:00 11:30 

Introduction 8 Mon 20/02/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 9 Tues 21/02/2017  11:00 12:30 

Introduction 10 Wed 22/02/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 11 Thu 23/02/2017  12:00 13:30 

Week commencing 27th February 2017 

Introduction 12 Wed 01/03/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 13 Wed 01/03/2017  15:00 16:30 

Introduction 14 Thu 02/03/2017  12:00 13:30 

Week commencing 6th March 2017 

Introduction 15 Tue 07/03/2017  09:30 11:00 

Introduction 16 Wed 08/03/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 17 Thu 09/03/2017  12:00 13:30 

Week commencing 13th March 2017 

Introduction 18 Tue 14/03/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 19 Wed 15/03/2017  14:30 16:00 

Introduction 20 Thu 16/03/2017  09:30 11:00 

Week commencing 20th March 2017 

Introduction 21 Wed 22/03/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 22 Wed 22/03/2017 15:00 16:30 

Introduction 23 Thu 23/03/2017  10:00 11:30 
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Week commencing 27th March 2017 

Introduction 24 Tue 28/03/2017  10:00 11:30 

Introduction 25 Wed 29/03/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 26 Wed 29/03/2017  15:00 16:30 

Introduction 27 Thu 30/03/2017  13:00 14:30 

Week commencing 3rd April 2017 

Introduction 28 Tue 04/04/2017  09:30 11:00 

Introduction 29 Wed 05/04/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 30 Thu 06/04/2017  10:30 12:00 

Week commencing 10th April 2017 

Introduction 31 Mon 10/04/2017  09:30 11:00 

Introduction 32 Tue 11/04/2017  10:00 11:30 

Introduction 33 Wed 12/04/2017  13:00 14:30 

Week commencing 17th April 2017 

Introduction 34 Tue 18/04/2017  10:00 11:30 

Introduction 35 Wed 19/04/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 36 Thu 20/04/2017  14:00 15:30 

Week commencing 24th April 2017 

Introduction 37 Tue 25/04/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 38 Wed 26/04/2017  08:00 09:30 

Introduction 39 Wed 26/04/2017  15:00 16:30 

Week commencing 1st May 2017 

Introduction 40 Wed 03/05/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 41 Wed 03/05/2017 15:00 16:30 

Introduction 42 Thu 04/05/2017  10:30 12:00 

Week commencing 8th May 2017 

Introduction 43 Tue 09/05/2017  08:00 09:30 

Introduction 44 Wed 10/05/2017  12:00 13:30 

Week commencing 15th May 2017 

Introduction 45 Tue 16/05/2017  09:30 11:00 

Introduction 46 Wed 17/05/2017  13:00 14:30 

Introduction 47 Thu 18/05/2017  10:00 11:30 

Week commencing 22nd May 2017 

Introduction 48 Tue 23/05/2017  09:30 11:00 

Introduction 49 Wed 24/05/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 50 Thu 25/05/2017  11:00 12:30 

Week commencing 29th May 2017 

Introduction 51 Tue 30/05/2017  10:30 12:00 

Introduction 52 Wed 31/05/2017  13:30 15:00 

Introduction 53 Fri 02/06/2017  08:00 09:30 

Week commencing 5th June 2017 

Introduction 54 Mon 05/06/2017  09:30 11:00 

Introduction 55 Wed 07/06/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 56 Thu 08/06/2017  13:00 14:30 
 
 



Week commencing 12th June 2017 

Introduction 57 Wed 14/06/2017  08:00 09:30 

Introduction 58 Thu 15/06/2017  13:30 15:00 

Week commencing 19th June 2017 

Introduction 59 Wed 21/06/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 60 Thu 22/06/2017  09:30 11:00 

Week commencing 26h June 2017 

Introduction 61 Mon 26/06/2017  14:00 15:30 

Introduction 62 Wed 28/06/2017  12:00 13:30 

Introduction 63 Thu 29/06/2017  08:00 09:30 

Week commencing 3rd July 2017 

Introduction 64 Mon 03/07/2017  09:30 11:00 

Introduction 65 Tue 04/07/2017  10:00 11:30 

Introduction 66 Thu 06/07/2017  14:00 15:30 

  


